Position

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst |l

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst |l

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant 111

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst IV

Fh Df General Assistant 111

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst Il

Fh Df Clerical Assistant |

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst |l

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

Total Wages

$6,936

$6,389

$6,111

$5,423

$4,957

$4,707

$3,708

$2,995

$2,549

$2,526

$2,364

$2,093

$1,866

$1,827

$1,633

$1,374

$1,362

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant |

Fh Df General Assistant |

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant Il

Fh Df General Assistant |

Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst |l

Fh Df General Assistant |

Fh Df Clerical Assistant |

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

FH - FH-Bookstore

$1,220

$1,165

$1,060

$788

$602

$585

$522

$505

$358

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



