Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$6,936	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$6,389	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$6,111	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$5,423	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$4,957	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$4,707	\$0
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$3,708	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$2,995	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$2,549	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$2,526	\$0
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst IV		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$2,364	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant III		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$2,093	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,866	\$0
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,827	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,633	\$0
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,374	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,362	\$0

Fh Df General Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,220	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,165	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$1,060	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$788	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$602	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$585	\$0
Fh Df Acctg/Cashier Asst II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$522	\$0
Fh Df General Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$505	\$0
Fh Df Clerical Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - FH-Bookstore	\$358	\$0